
BREAKFAST MENU

THE CLASSIC
Two eggs, Macon, grilled tomato, hashbrowns , spicy beans, 
creamy chicken livers & two slices of toast

SUNRISE BREAKFAST
Two eggs, sliced avocado, tomato, Macon & one slice of toast

SMASHED AVO
Smashed avocado, basil pesto spread, eggs your way, topped with sesame seeds

SOUTH AFRICAN BREAKFAST
Two eggs, Macon, traditional boerewors, 120g rump, hashbrowns,
sauté mushrooms, spicy beans & two slices toast

R115

MINI BREAKFAST
Two eggs, Macon & one slices of toast

R85

R180

R250

YOUR CHOICE
Choose any 2 of the following options, served with one slice of toast
2 eggs, macon, avocado, hashbrowns, spicy beans, chicken livers, mushrooms

R100

R90

MUSHROOMS
Creamy mushroom sauce, parmesan, fresh rocket, eggs your way & potato crisps

R90

PLATED HOT BREAKFASTS

Served daily from 6:30 to 11:30

EGGS ON TOAST

TURKISH EGGS
Served with poached eggs, chilli oil, labneh & two slices toasted ciabatta

R160

BREAKFAST WRAP
Burrito with scrambled egg, macon, avocado, garden fresh lettuce, 
grated cheddar cheese & tomato 

R145

Served with poached, scrambled, or fried eggs on a choice
of toasted ciabatta, sourdough, rye, white or brown bread

EGGS BENEDICT
Toasted english mu�n, smashed avocado, two poached eggs 
& topped with hollandaise sauce
Add salmon  R45 

R135



OLD SCHOOL OMELETTE
Served with oven-roasted cherry tomatoes. 
Choose any 5 Fillings: Macon, tomato, peppers, onion, mushroom, 
chilli, feta or cheddar cheese
Served with a slice of toast

HOUSE OMELETTE
Filled with feta and cheddar cheese, and topped with avocado, roasted corn
& rosemary-infused mushrooms

R145

R135

OMELETTE

PLATED SWEET BREAKFASTS

SANDWHICHES

Prepared on toasted ciabatta, sourdough, rye, white or brown bread

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL
Smoked trout �llet, cucumber ribbons, cream cheese, horseradish cream, 
deep-fried capers and marinated red onion on a toasted wholewheat bagel

BASIL CHEESE
Cheddar cheese, sliced tomato & basil pesto on toasted white, rye or sourdough

CHICKEN & CHILLI MAYO
Served toasted on white, rye or sourdough

R195

R100

R110

CHEESE & TOMATO
Cheddar cheese & sliced tomato on toasted white, rye or sourdough

CHICKEN MAYO 
Served with fries on toasted white, rye or sourdough bread 

R80

R100

GRANOLA BOWL
Plain yoghurt, granola & seasonal fruit

FRENCH TOAST
- plain with syrup 

- berry compote with cream cheese and seasonal fruit 

FLAPJACKS
Golden �u�y �apjacks, served with cream & seasonal fruit

R115

R115
R90

R110



EXTRA ADD ONS

EGG
WHITE / BROWN BREAD SLICE
RYE OR SOURDOUGH 
AVOCADO
MACON
HASHBROWNS
SPICY BEANS
SMOKED SALMON
CHEESE
MUSHROOMS
CREAMY LIVERS
SAUSAGES 

R15
R15
R18
R22
R40
R35
R40
R45
R15
R25
R45
R40


